HUNTINGTON CONVENTION
September 12, 2019

COMPANY

LONG HILL
LISBON
TRUMBULL CENTER
DRAKEVILLE
GREAT HILL
WATER WITCH #2
MONROE

WHITE HILLS
STEVENSON
MIDDLEBURY
ORANGE
STEPNEY

SANDY HOOK
SANDY HOOK
NICHOLS
TRUMBULL CENTER
STEVENSON
PINE ROCK
MIDDLEBURY
BEACON HOSE
WESTFIED

AVON

WHITE HILLS
OXFORD CENTER
BETHANY

WHITE HILLS
PROSPECT
THOMASTON
SANDY HOOK
TERRYVILLE
THOMASTON
CITIZENS #2
ECHO HOSE
WINDSOR LOCKS
HOTCHKISS HOSE
PINE ROCK
BRANDFORD
PAUGASSETT
WEBSTER
OXFORD EMS
PAUGASSETT
CHESTERFIELD
PINE ROCK
GREAT HILL
WOLCOTT
MONROE
HUNTINGTON NY
MIDDLEBURY
HUNTINGTON NY

TYPE

MP
TK
K
BT
TK
TK
AP
AL
TK
K
AL
ETK
BT
R
AL
MP
K
R
AL
AL

AMB
BT
BT
MP
uT

CC

cC
CcC

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

PENALTY

12-F/DISC

12-1

0.20

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.740
8.730
8.657
8.637
8.637
8.633
8.593
8.570
8.533
8.523
8.517
8.513
8.510
8.493
8.493
8.473
8.470
8.463
8.460
8.447
8.447
8.443
8.437
8.430
8.430
8.417
8.407
8.407
8.400
8.400
8.373
8.367
8.350
8.350
8.343
8.333
8.330
8.327
8.323
8.323
8.313
8.303
8.290
8.277
8.277
8.260
8.257
8.250
8.243



HUNTINGTON NY
BEACON HOSE
ECHO HOSE
GREAT HILL
WEBSTER
OXFORD EMS
ECHO HOSE EMS
CITIZENS #2
CHESTERFIELD
WHITE HILLS
PINE ROCK
LISBON
THOMASTON
BETHANY
WEBSTER
THOMASTON
CHESTERFIELD
EAGLE HOSE
LYME

CITIZENS #2
CHESHIRE
ORANGE
WHITE HILLS
RHINECLIFF
NORTH HAVEN
SOUTHINGTON
WEBSTER
ENGINE 260
CEDAR STREET
ENGINE 260
ECHO HOSE
CEDAR STREET
CHESTERFIELD
ECHO HOSE
EAGLE HOSE
WATER WITCH #2
EAGLE HOSE

CcC
AMB

CcC
CcC
EMS
AMB
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
uT
CcC
uT
CcC
uT
uT
CcC
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
HD
HD

12-F/DISC

8.240
8.240
8.237
8.237
8.227
8.227
8.223
8.213
8.210
8.200
8.177
8.173
8.153
8.150
8.137
8.127
8.117
8.113
7.700
7.693
7.650
7.570
7.493
7.480
7.433
7.430
7.410
7.310
7.210
7.173
7.170
7.170
7.150
7.147
7.120
6.790
6.730



